Oorjaa is an exploration of light that re�ects our love of material,
craftsmanship and sustainable living. Crafted with care, every
lamp is alive with the inimitable individuality of the handmade.
We subtract the super�uous, in both our aesthetic and our methods,
evolving designs that are easy on the eye and the environment.
Oorjaa is a design studio that handcrafts sustainable materials into
lamps for retail and custom lighting solutions for commissioned
spaces and projects. Our roots lie in Bangalore’s �rst handmade

Each product has a unique code.
The following example shows
how to order the product you
need
Use the drawings to select
the size.
Choose the codes from the list and
place the order.
For example, to order Gloria Pendant
lamp would be JPSP1134
HOW TO ORDER
1
Gloria Pendant Lamp
Faux cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
JPSP1134
Recommended
Filament Tube 6 W
Order code
20 cm L
20 cm B
40 cm H
Not inclusive of LED
JPSP1136
20 cm L
20 cm B
30 cm H
2
Noble Pendant Lamp
Faux cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
JPSP1138
Recommended
Filament Tube 6 W
Order code
20 cm L
20 cm B
30 cm H
Not inclusive of LED
3
Noble Table Lamp
Faux cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
JPSP1139
Recommended
Filament Tube 6 W
Order code
20 cm L
20 cm B
40 cm H
Not inclusive of LED
4
Gloria Floor Lamp
Faux cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
JPSP1135
Recommended
Filament Tube 6 W
Order code
30 cm L
30 cm B
150 cm H
Not inclusive of LED
5
Gloria Table Lamp
Faux cement with Banana Weave
Sizes
JPSP1137
Recommended
Filament Tube 6 W
Order code
20 cm L
20 cm B
50 cm H
Not inclusive of LED
6